2021-2022 Archery Tournament Schedule

Date
1/8
1/15
1/21
1/22
2/4
2/11
2/12
2/19
2/26
3/5
3/6
3/12
4/9
4/19

Opponent/ Location
@ Mercy Academy
@ Bullitt East
@ Atherton
@ St. Gabirel
@ Manual
@St. Stephen Martyr
@ St. Nicholas
Region 6 NASP Tournament
TBD
@ Bullitt Central
KHSAA Regionals Begin
NASP State Tournament
KHSAA Semi-state Begins
KHSAA State Tournament Begins

Time
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



