

2021-2022 Archery Tournament Schedule

Date	Opponent/ Location	Time
1/8	@ Mercy Academy	TBD
1/15	@ Bullitt East	TBD
1/21	@ Atherton	TBD
1/22	@ St. Gabirel	TBD
2/4	@ Manual	TBD
2/11	@St. Stephen Martyr	TBD
2/12	@ St. Nicholas	TBD
2/19	Region 6 NASP Tournament	TBD
2/26	TBD	TBD
3/5	@ Bullitt Central	TBD
3/6	KHSAA Regionals Begin	TBD
3/12	NASP State Tournament	TBD
4/9	KHSAA Semi-state Begins	TBD
4/19	KHSAA State Tournament Begins	TBD